
February 16, 2017 Page 1 of 1

41J  2877-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

16
16

 33.00
 8.00

10N
10N

5E
5E

MEAGHER
MEAGHER

NE
SE

1
2

Priority Date: JULY 9, 1974 at 11:04 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 41.00

Owners: MONTANA, STATE OF BOARD OF LAND COMMISSIONERS 
TRUST LAND  MANAGEMENT DIVISION

HELENA, MT 59620-1601
PO BOX 201601

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  41.00

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

41J  2877-00 General Abstract

222.00 GPM

132.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: SMITH RIVER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

DITCHDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:MARCH 15 TO SEPTEMBER 15

1 22 5E10NNENESW MEAGHER

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Volume: 132.00 AC-FT
WATER SPREADINGIrrigation Type:

Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

Period of Use: MARCH 15 to SEPTEMBER 15

Enforceable Priority Date:    JULY 9, 1974 at 11:04 A.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE


