STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Nun	nber:	41J 2877-00	PROVISIO	ONAL F	PERMIT			
		Version: 1 -	ORIGINAL	RIGHT				
		Version Status: ACTIVE						
Owners:		MONTANA, STATE OF BOARD OF LAND COMMISSIONERS TRUST LAND MANAGEMENT DIVISION PO BOX 201601 HELENA, MT 59620-1601						
Priority Date:		JULY 9, 197	4 at 11:04 A.I	M.				
Enforceable Priority Date: JULY 9, 1974 at 11:04 A.M.								
Purpose (use):		IRRIGATION	1					
Maximum Flow I	Rate:	222.00 GPM						
Maximum Volun	ne:	132.00 AC-F	Т					
Maximum Acres	:	41.00						
Source Name:		SMITH RIVE	R					
Source Typ	be:	SURFA	CE WATER					
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:								
<u>ID</u> 1		Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NENESW	<u>Sec</u> 22	<u>Twp</u> 10N	<u>Rge</u> 5E	<u>County</u> MEAGHER	
·						9E	WEAGHER	
Period of Diversion: MARCH 15 TO SEPTEMBER 15 Diversion Means: DITCH								
	vieans:	DITCH						
	vieans:	-						
Purpose (Use):		IRRIGATION						
		-	READING					
Purpose (Use): Irrigation 7	Гуре:	IRRIGATION WATER SPI 132.00 AC-F	READING	-				
Purpose (Use): Irrigation 7 Volume:	Гуре: Jse:	IRRIGATION WATER SPI 132.00 AC-F	READING ⁻ T	-				
Purpose (Use): Irrigation 7 Volume: Period of U	Гуре: Jse: se: <u>Acres</u>	IRRIGATION WATER SPI 132.00 AC-F	READING -T to SEPTEMB <u>Qtr Sec</u>	-	Twp	Rge		
Purpose (Use): Irrigation 7 Volume: Period of U Place of Us <u>ID</u> 1	Type: Jse: Se: <u>Acres</u> 33.00	IRRIGATION WATER SPI 132.00 AC-F MARCH 15 1	READING T to SEPTEMB <u>Qtr Sec</u> NE	ER 15 <u>Sec</u> 16	<u>Twp</u> 10N	5E	MEAGHER	
Purpose (Use): Irrigation 7 Volume: Period of U Place of Us <u>ID</u>	Гуре: Jse: se: <u>Acres</u>	IRRIGATION WATER SPI 132.00 AC-F MARCH 15 1	READING -T to SEPTEMB <u>Qtr Sec</u>	ER 15 <u>Sec</u>	Twp			